
表示

SPEED WARN.

OIL

SPEED

FRONT

REAR

PULSE

DIA

TACHO

TACHO

TACHO

GAUGE

TYPE

PULSE

TEMP

UNIT

ILL

START UP

ABS

ODO

UNIT

V-ADD

PRI

1 ST

2 ND

3 RD

4 TH

5 TH

6 TH

DISP RATIO

CUT

COMPLETE

名称

速度警告灯（点灯）

オイル交換距離

速度誤差補正

フロントスプロケット

リアスプロケット

速度信号数

リアタイヤ直径

シフトインジケーター緑（点灯）

シフトインジケーター赤（点灯）

シフトインジケーター緑＆赤（点滅）

表示レンジ切り替え

点火信号種類

点火信号数

高温警告灯

温度計プログラム種類

温度単位

バックライト輝度

起動画面

ABS 有無

ユーザーオド

距離単位

電圧計補正

1 次減速比

 1 速

 2 速

変速比 3 速

 4 速

 5 速

 6 速

変速比表示

カットオフ RPM

完了する

範囲

30 ～ 199km/h (19 ～ 124MPH)

500 ～ 6000km (300 ～ 3900mile)

80.0 ～ 120.0%

10 ～ 20T

30 ～ 50T

1 ～ 40 ポイント

350 ～ 800mm

3000 ～ 12750RPM

3250 ～ 13000RPM

3250 ～ 13000RPM

10000RPM, 13000RPM

POSI (+), NEGA (-)

0.5, 1 回

50 ～ 180˚C, (122 ～ 356˚F)

P-Obd, P-P1, P-P2, P-7, P-250

˚C、̊F

1 ～ 5 レベル

A, B, C

ON, OFF

0 ～ 99999km (0 ～ 99999mile)

km, mile

-1.0 ～ 1.0V

2.000 ～ 5.000

0.505 ～ 5.000

0.504 ～ 4.999, NON

0.503 ～ 4.998, NON

0.502 ～ 4.997, NON

0.501 ～ 4.996, NON

0.500 ～ 4.995, NON

ON, OFF

0 ～ 4000RPM

単位

1

500(300)

0.1

1

1

1

1

250

250

250

2 択

2 択

2 択

5

5 択

2 択

1

3 択

2 択

1

2 択

0.1

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

2 択

500

JB02

60

1000

100.0

15

34

31

515

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

130

P-1

˚C

5

A

ON/OFF

0

km

0

3.350

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

JA55

60

1000

100.0

14

39

31

576

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

145

P-1

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0.8

3.350

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

JB03

60

1000

100.0

14

37

27

515

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

110※

P-250※

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0

3.040

2.846

1.777

1.315

1.034

0.843

NON

OFF

0

JB04

60

1000

100.0

15

34

24

490

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

110※

P-250※

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0

3.421

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

JA65

60

1000

100.0

14

38

24

576

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

110※

P-250※

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0

3.421

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

0.0
F マーク付きは” FULL ADJ モード” 内でのみ変更できる項目

項目番号

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

3.1

3.2

3.3

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

C

項目
Monkey125 Monkey125CT125 CT125DAX125

※別途ドレンボルト型温度センサー
　キット（M1209）が必要

設定項目の一覧　English version is next page→



0.0

Displey

SPEED WARN.

OIL

SPEED

FRONT

REAR

PULSE

DIA

TACHO

TACHO

TACHO

GAUGE

TYPE

PULSE

TEMP

UNIT

ILL

START UP

ABS

ODO

UNIT

V-ADD

PRI

1 ST

2 ND

3 RD

4 TH

5 TH

6 TH

DISP RATIO

CUT

COMPLETE

Name

Speed Warning

Oil Change Milege

Speed Fine Adjustment

Front Sprocket

Rear Sprocket

Number of speed signals

Rear Tire Diameter

Shift Indicator Green (lit)

Shift Indicator Red (lit)

Green & Red (Blinking)

Display Range Switching

Ignition Signal Type

Number of Ignition Signals

High Temp Warning

Temp Program Type

Temp Unit

Backlight Brightness

Startup screen

With or without ABS

User Odo meter

Unit of length

Voltmeter Correction

Primary Reduction Ratio

 1st

Gear 2nd

Ratio 3rd

 4th

 5th

 6th

Gear Ratio display

Cutoff RPM

Complete

Range

30 ～ 199km/h (19 ～ 124MPH)

500 ～ 6000km (300 ～ 3900mile)

80.0 ～ 120.0%

10 ～ 20T

30 ～ 50T

1 ～ 40 Points

350 ～ 800mm

3000 ～ 12750RPM

3250 ～ 13000RPM

3250 ～ 13000RPM

10000RPM, 13000RPM

POSI (+), NEGA (-)

0.5, 1

50 ～ 180˚C, (122 ～ 356˚F)

P-Obd, P-P1, P-P2, P-7, P-250

˚C、̊F

1 ～ 5 Level

A, B, C

ON, OFF

0 ～ 99999km (0 ～ 99999mile)

km, mile

-1.0 ～ 1.0V

2.000 ～ 5.000

0.505 ～ 5.000

0.504 ～ 4.999, NON

0.503 ～ 4.998, NON

0.502 ～ 4.997, NON

0.501 ～ 4.996, NON

0.500 ～ 4.995, NON

ON, OFF

0 ～ 4000RPM

Unit

1

500(300)

0.1

1

1

1

1

250

250

250

2 choices

2 choices

2 choices

5

3 choices

2 choices

1

3 choices

2 choices

1

2 choices

0.1

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

2 choices

500

Items with F mark can be changed only in "FULL ADJ mode"

Section No.

No.

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

3.1

3.2

3.3

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

C

JB02

60

1000

100.0

15

34

31

515

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

130

P-1

˚C

5

A

ON/OFF

0

km

0

3.350

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

JA55

60

1000

100.0

14

39

31

576

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

145

P-1

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0.8

3.350

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

JB03

60

1000

100.0

14

37

27

515

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

110

P-250

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0

3.040

2.846

1.777

1.315

1.034

0.843

NON

OFF

0

JB04

60

1000

100.0

15

34

24

490

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

110

P-250

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0

3.421

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

JA65

60

1000

100.0

14

38

24

576

5500

7000

7000

10000

POSI

0.5

110

P-250

˚C

5

A

ON

0

km

0

3.421

2.500

1.550

1.150

0.923

NON

NON

OFF

0

Monkey125 Monkey125CT125 CT125DAX125

※Requires optional drain bolt type
　temp sensor kit (M1209)

List of Sections 日本語版は前のページ←


